
LOCATION ADDRESS BVLAB # CONTACT NAME PHONE NO. E-MAIL ADDRESS

BANGLADESH-CHITTAGONG Bureau Veritas Consumer Products Services Ltd. 

Central Store Area, Karnaphuli Export Processing 

Zone (KEPZ), North Patenga, Chittagong, 

Bangladesh

[94xx] Misbah Uddin Kadery

Uttam Kumar

88-031-2502241-2 Ext: 126

88-031-2502241-2 Ext: 158

bvcps.ctgcustomerservice@bd.bureauveritas.com  

uttam.kumar@bd.bureauveritas.com 

BANGLADESH-DHAKA Bureau Veritas Consumer Products Services (BD) 

Ltd. 

Plot - 130, Dhaka Export Processing Zone (DEPZ) 

Extension area, Ganakbari, Savar, Dhaka, 

Bangladesh

[68xx] Fardous Malek (Business Development)                                                    

Ali Abid (Business Development)  

Md. Abdul Mohaimin (Operations)                                                                            

Ansar Hossain( Technical contact)                                                                                       

Mostofa Jamal( Technical contact)        

88-02- 9885362,                               

88-0312502241-2,                                  

88-02- 9885362,

88-02-7789464-66,                               

88-02-7789464-66

fardous.malek@bd.bureauveritas.com                                                                      

Ali Abid@bd.bureauveritas.com  

abdul.mohaimin@bd.bureauveritas.com ,                                                                  

Ansar Hossain@bd.bureauveritas.com,                                                                       

Mostofa Jamal@bd.bureauveritas.com

INDIA-GURAGON Bureau Veritas Consumer Products Services (I) Pvt. 

Ltd.

212, Phase IV, Gurgaon, Haryana, India

[97xx] Amiya Saha ( Technical)

Niranjan Kumar ( Customer service)

Arun parashar ( Back up))

00 91 124 4548 112

00 91 124 4548 129

00 91 124 4548 123

amiya.saha@in.bureauveritas.com

niranjan.kumar@in.bureauveritas.com

arun.parashar@in.bureauveritas.com

INDIA - BANGALORE Bureau Veritas Consumer Products Services Pvt. Ltd.

AKR Tech Park, Ground floor, C Block, Survey no 

112

Krishna Reddy Ind. Area, 7th Mile Hosur Road

Bangalore - 560068, India

[87xx] Rajesh.S (Customer Service)

Pradipta Kumar Lenka (Back up)

C.Srinivasan (Program Manager)

Mobile: +91 8884411578

Direct line :+91  080-40701627

Mobile:+91- 7760992710

Direct line :+91  080-40701632                                              

Mobile:+91- 7760992705

Direct line :+91  080-40701625

rajesh.s@in.bureauveritas.com

pradipta.kumar@in.bureauveritas.com

                                                                                            

c.srinivasan@in.bureauveritas.com

INDIA - NOIDA Bureau Veritas Consumer Products Services Pvt. Ltd. 

C-19, Sector 7, Noida - 201 301, Uttar Pradesh, India

[67xx] Rajeev Upreti ( Customer Service)            Jharna 

Banerjee ( Back up)                               Abha 

Malhotra   ( Technical)       

00 91 0120 4368124                             

 00 91 0120  4368147                                 

00 91 0120  4368132

rajeev.upreti@in.bureauveritas.com                                                                   

jharna.banerjee@in.bureuaveritas.com                                                          

abha.malhotra@in.bureauveritas.com

INDIA - TIRUPUR Bureau Veritas Consumer Products Services (I) Pvt. 

Ltd.

79/51, MRD Complex, P.N. Road, Nesavalar Colony,

Tirupur- 641602, India

[98xx] N Kanagaraj (CS)

Kamal (CS-Backup)

K. Shanmugam (Tech)

R. Hari Krishnan (Escalation)

0091-421-4308105

0091-421-4308123

0091-421-4308122

0091-421-4308101

kanagaraj.n@in.bureauveritas.com

kalandhar.kamaluddin@in.bureauveritas.com

shanmugam.kasi@in.bureauveritas.com

hari.krishnan@in.bureauveritas.com

INDONESIA PT. Bureau Veritas Consumer Products Services 

Indonesia 

Gedung KKM Lt. 2 - 3, Jl. Cideng Timur No. 38

Jakarta Pusat 10130, Indonesia

[71xx] Ida Widaningsih

Bernard Agustinus

62-21-6348877

62-21-6348877

ida.widaningsih@id.bureauveritas.com

bernard.agustinus@bureauveritas.com 

KOWLOON BAY Bureau Veritas Hong Kong Limited

1st Floor, Pacific Trade Centre

2 Kai Hing Road, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon, Hong Kong

[52xx] Howard (SL- Report Status)

Clive Yip (SL- Other Inquiries)

(852) 23310271

(852) 23310591

howard-sh.huang@hk.bureauveritas.com

clive.yip@hk.bureauveritas.com

NANJING Bureau Veritas Consumer Products Services

F6, Block C, Ascendas iHub Center, No.55 Jiangjun 

Avenue Jiangning, Nanjing, China, 211100

[91xx] General information: Emma Gu       

 Technical question: Sophia yang

86-25-52076128                                     

 86-25-52076116

Emma.gu@cn.bureauveritas.com                                                                                                       

Sophia.yang@cn.bureauveritas.com

PAN YU Bureau Veritas Consumer Products Services

No. 183, Shi Nan Road, Mei Lin Plaza Block B Dong 

Chong, Pan Yu, Guangzhou, China

[93xx] Louisa Liu (CS)

Yan Mo (CT)

(86)20-22902088 ext: 610

(86)20-22902088 ext: 315

louisa.liu@cn.bureauveritas.com (10-7 on maternity 

leave)

Crystal.He@cn.bureauveritas.com

yan.mo@cn.bureauveritas.com 

QINGDAO Bureau Veritas Consumer Products Services

No.3 building, GNDC Tech Base, No.192 Zhuzhou 

Road, Laoshan District, Qindao, China, 266101

[90xx] Ms Tina Jia (CS)

Ms Basic Liu (Tech)

Mr Millar Sun (Tech)

86 532 58827930

86 532 58827906

86 532 58827912

tina.jia@cn.bureauveritas.com

basic.liu@cn.bureauveritas.com

millar.sun@cn.bureauveritas.com

SHANGHAI Bureau Veritas Consumer Products Services

No.168, Guanghua Road, Zhuanqiao Town, Minhang

Shanghai, China, 201108

[66xx] Johnson Zhang (CS)  

Totti Zhang (Tech)

86-021-24081985                                     

86-021-24081743

totti.zhang@cn.bureauveritas.com;luna.jin@cn.bureauv

eritas.com; sunny.xu@cn.bureauveritas.com; 

ring.lin@cn.bureauveritas.com;                           

johnson-jy.zhang@cn.bureauveritas.com;

Contact for inquiries:  

becky.lin@cn.bureauveritas.com;shirley.xue@cn.burea

uveritas.com

VIETNAM Bureau Veritas Consumer Products Services Vietnam 

Limited

Lot C7-C9, Conurbation 2, Cat Lai Industrial Zone

Thanh My Loi Ward, District 2, Ho Chi Minh City, 

Vietnam

[96xx] BDM: Christine Le

Tech contact: Anne Do

CS contact: Carly Hoang

84-8-37421604~6 – Ext: 109

84-8-37421604~06 - Ext: 543

84-8-37421604~06 - Ext: 352

christine.le@vn.bureauveritas.com

anne.do@vn.bureauveritas.com

carly.hoang@vn.bureauveritas.com

PAKISTAN Bureau Veritas Consumer Products Services Pvt. Ltd.

191-S, Quaid-i-Azam Industrial Area

Kot Lakpath, Lahore, Pakistan

[73xx] Salman Yousaf                                               

Awedas Rauf

0092-42-35215779-83  Ext : 115    

 0092-42-35215779-83  Ext : 104

salman.yousaf@pk.bureauveritas.com                                                    

awedas.rauf@pk.bureauveritas.com

waseem.ahmad@pk.bureauveritas.com
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